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1/10/66 udszanuIInmAlyeay 67 400,000.00 0.00 0.00
27/10/66 | 001/67 |sausiv)nvey 80-9959 (Ury19mIu) 396,083.80 3,916.20 3,916.20
8/12/66 | 043/67 [saussvinvey 80-9043 (Urenuen) 395,623.70 460.10 4,376.30
20/12/66 | 052/67 |saussnusy 81-0673 (ufuiades) 388,807.80 6,815.90 11,192.20
053/67 |snuTInnuey 81-0673 (Yilw) 387,031.60 1,776.20 12,968.40
054/67 |30uTInvEe 81-3574 (A1UNWW) 385,801.10 1,230.50 14,198.90
055/67 [3aus3vnvey 80-9043 (wiloay) 368,681.10 17,120.00 31,318.90
056/67 |snussmnuey 81-6829 (Uifuiaieq) 338,111.20 30,569.90 61,888.80
22/12/66 | 060/67 |in3peumsenaiu 3 13ed 330,971.20 7,140.00|  69,028.80
9/1/67 | 081/67 |saussvnuvee 80-9959 (Fauas+in) 321,284.49 9,686.71 78,715.51
082/67 |50U35Y)NVEY 80-9959 (Hifuieded) 312,531.89 8,752.60 87,468.11
084/67 |saUsTYNVYL 81-3574 (ﬁﬂﬁum‘%‘m) 299,659.79 12,872.10 100,340.21
085/67 |saussvnues 81-3574 (laansn+ln) 295,625.89 4,033.90|  104,374.11
086/67 |s0uUTsvINYEY 81-6830 (loamin) 282,486.29 13,139.60 117.513.71
12/1/67 | 090/67 |saussvinues 80-9043 (Urenesiu) 281,309.29 1,177.00 118,690.71
26/1/67 | 099/67 [saussnnusy 80-9042 269,619.54 11,689.75 130,380.46
100/67 snmué’am‘%‘m 011-64-0003 (shupiay) 269,219.54 400.00 130,780.46
30/1/67 | 105/67 |s0ussvnvey 80-9043 (Uzananaw) 268,819.54 400.00 131,180.46
8/2/67 123/67 |saussvinves 80-9042 (159071) 267,869.54 950.00 132,130.46
21/2/67 | 127/67 |saussvinues 80-9042 (159071) 267,519.54 350.00 132,480.46
a/3/67 149/67 [soussynvue 81-6830 246,119.54 21,400.00 153,880.46
150/67 \3nsdsadly 009-62-0125 245,469.54 650.00 154,530.46
151/67 SOEUADLASDY 011-64-0004 245,069.54 400.00 154,930.46
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1/10/66 uUsEInaRINMATYEIRY 67 400,000.00 0.00 0.00
3/4/67 187/67 |3ausIvnuyy 80-9042 235,246.94 9,822.60 164,753.06
188/67 |s0mun nu-1701 233,196.94 2,050.00 166,803.06
3/4/67 | 190/67 |sausivnuyy 80-9043 211,850.44 21,346.50 188,149.56
191/67 |3aussvnuyy 81-6829 210,860.69 989.75 189,139.31
| 22/4/67 | 199/67 [3ausivjnusy 80-9042 (1390171) 207,779.09 3,081.60 192,220.91
i 25/4/67 | 200/67 [saussvinves 81-3574 (139971) 206,826.79 952.30 193,173.21
| 13/5/67 | 218/67 |saussyinuey 80-9042 175,732.59 31,094.20 224 267.41
14/5/67 | 220/67 |3aUsTynvey 80-9959 148,832.79 26,899.80 251,167.21
221/67 |sauisvnuey 81-0673 132,247.79 16,585.00 267,752.21
27/5/67 | 267/67 Lﬂéaﬂﬂé’um@i 478-64-0191 131,847.79 400.00 268,152.21
29/5/67 | 269/67 |snuiivinuey 81-3574 117,359.99 14,487.80 282,640.01
6/6/67 295/67 [3nuTivnvey 81-6829 116,559.99 800.00 283,440.01
10/6/67 | 299/67 [snussvnuey 81-6829 114,509.99 2,050.00 285,490.01
26/6/67 | 312/67 |sneus un-5311 111,959.99 2,550.00 288,040.01
313/67 |\A30INUMNBNATY 2 (A3BA(ULV+¥) 99,339.99 12,620.00]  300,660.01
314/67 |1pdpeUsuInes 478-64-0189 98,739.99 600.00|  301,260.01
28/6/67 | 319/67 |inUTIVNULY 81-6829 89,832.74 8,907.25 310,167.26
3/7/67 | 337/67 |Waawu§uenid 4 weides 81,372.74 8,460.00|  318,627.26
1/8/67 356/67 |snuTivinuyy 80-9042 72,320.54 9,052.20 327,679.46
357/67 mmué’am‘%m 011-64-0003 72,120.54 200.00 327,879.46
5/8/67 376/67 [sausivinvey 81-6830 69,445.54 2,675.00 330,554.46
14/8/67 | 385/67 |snusivinvey 81-3574 67,645.54 1,800.00 332,354.46
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1/10/66 ulsEIIINIMNATYLAU 67 400,000.00 0.00 0.00
14/8/67 | 386/67 |snussvnuey 80-9042 56,838.54 10,807.00|  343,161.46
15/8/67 | 388/67 |saussnnusy 81-6829 56,082.05 756.49|  343,917.95
19/8/67 | 395/67 |ie3eausuennie+iinasilags 48,532.05 7,550.00|  351,467.95
#ilddnge [SOUTTVNUEY 81-0673 33,894.45 14,637.60]  366,105.55
fliléngs [3OUTTNNVEY 81-3574 32,094.45 1,800.00]  367,905.55
§lsliGnds |3OUSTNNULE 81-6829 23,159.95 8,934.50|  376,840.05
slifitnes |T0AUERLATDY 011-64-0004 22,604.95 55500  377,395.05
Silulfidnsne |30UTTYNVBY 80-9043 2,274.95 20,330.00|  397,725.05
0UTIYNULY 81-6830 (dheiiu) -17,725.05 20,000.00 |ogszwinasntiunts
\3namiumuanATy 1 +ULV 2 -32,725.05 15,000.00 |agsewirsdniiums
NVUTTYNULY 81-3574 52, 72505 20,000.00 [ogsgwindniiuns
\3nsdnsedli 009-64-0186 -53,725.05 1,000.00 [egjszwinssniiunis
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